2014 Dressage Tasmania South Zone Amateur Series Novice Results

Current Place

2nd

1st

4th

5th

3rd

Rider

Millie Ashton

Joanna Jones

Alanah Monty

Kate Russell

Kara Berry

Tammy Wilson

Winona Davis

Sue Lawrence

Horse

Harvest Fortune Teller

Princess Magnolia

Aachen Gold

Alissandra

The Hypnotist

Salient Park Dirty Harry

Lethal Design

Avatar

September October

56.714
3

60.285

59.074

56.851

November

65.277 56.286
5
62.499
4

55.431

3

60.603

4
60.555
4

December

61.111
4

66.852

63.10%
12

47.41%
13

28.62%
6

15.15%

29.35%
7

Percentage Average over 4 Competitions

63.10%

47.41%

28.62%

15.15%

29.35%



