2014 Dressage	Tasmania South	Zone Amateur Se	ries Novice Results								
Current Place	Rider	Horse		September	October	November	December	Total	Percentage Ave	rage over 4 Com	petitions
2nd	Millie Ashton	Harvest Fortune	Teller	56.714	65.277	56.286	61.111	63.10%	63.10%		
				3	5		4	12			
1st	Joanna Jones	Princess Magno	ia	60.285	62.499		66.852	47.41%	47.41%		
				4	4		5	13			
4th	Alanah Monty	Aachen Gold		59.074		55.431		28.62%	28.62%		
				3		3		6			
5th	Kate Russell	Alissandra				60.603		15.15%	15.15%		
						4		4			
3rd	Kara Berry	The Hypnotist		56.851				29.35%	29.35%		
				3	4			7			
	- 140	0 " + D + D +									
	I ammy Wilson	Salient Park Dirt	y Harry								
	Winona Davis	Lethal Design									
	VVIIIUIIA DAVIS	Letilal Design									
	Sue Lawrence	Avatar									